

My Appt. Expires 10-10-09

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24425-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	WESE_SW_NE_Sec. 21 Twp. 16 S. R. 24 East V West
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	2190 feet from S /N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: None	1600 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 799-1000	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Pickrell Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Dubbs Well #: 1
License: 5123	Field Name: Ransom North
Wellsite Geologist: Robert A. Schreiber	Producing Formation: Cherokee Sand
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2526 Kelly Bushing: 2531
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4616 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 262 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes □ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1839 Feel
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1839
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 145 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
1/5/06 1/14/06 1/14/06	Lease Name: RECEIVED icense No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. FB Twp. S. R. East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
	KCC WICHITA
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worko Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-105) and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correst to the best of my knowledge.	nace the on and gas moustry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Lee Talking	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: February 24, 20	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24th day of February	y If Denied, Yes Date:
20_06	Wireline Log Received
COND & Panisall	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Carla R. I	Penwe11 UIC Distribution
Date Commission Personals CARLAR DENNALS	

Operator Name: Palc	mino Petroleum,	IIIC.		Lease						
Sec Twp16			✓ West	Count	y: Ness					
NSTRUCTIONS: Shested, time tool open emperature, fluid recellectric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	g and shut-in s if gas to su	pressures, face test, a	whether slalong with t	hut-in pre	ssure reached	l static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	es, bottom	hole
Orill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		✓ Yes	□No		VL	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sa	ımple
Samples Sent to Geo	,	✓ Yes	∏No		Nam			Top		atum
Cores Taken	logical carroy	☐ Yes	☑ No		Anhy	/. e Anhy.		1882 1913	•	649) 618)
lectric Log Run		✓ Yes	□No		Tope	•		3613		082)
(Submit Copy)					Heel			3878	-	347)
ist All E. Logs Run:					LKC			3921	,	390)
Dual Induction	Compensate	ad Dansit	v Nautr	on	BKC			4208	,	677)
Micro, Sonic	i, Compensati	eu Delisii	ly INCUII	OII,		maton		4253	,	722)
					Paw			4335	,	804)
		Report al		RECORD	✓ Ne		ction etc	**************************************		· · · · · ·
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (In	asing	Wei	ght	Setting	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20#			Common	175	2% gel,		
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		4608'	SMD	165	500 gal.	
			,						bls. KCL wa	
		A	DDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of 0	Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additive:	5	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD Footage of Eac				Acid, Fr	acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of N	nt Squeeze Reco	rd	Depth
3	4504-4514									
							REC	EIVED		
							FEB	2 7 2006		
					1-1		KCC V	2 7 2006 VICHITA		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4256'		Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes V N			
Date of First, Resumerd 2/4/06	Production, SWD or E	inhr. P	roducing Met	hod [Flowing	g 📝 Pump	oing Gas L	ift 🔲 Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	-	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C					Production Inte				
Vented Sold	Used on Lease			✓ Perf						

LOGS

4313	(-1782)
4438	(-1907)
. 4486	(-1955)
.4499	(-1968)
4563	(-2032)
4616	(-2085)
	4438 . 4486 .4499 4563

RECEIVED FEB 2 7 2006 KCC WICHITA



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 🖁 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

INVOICE # DATE 1/27/2006 9747

BILL TO Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 ecenve Acidizing **FEB** 1 2006 Cement Tool Rental

Net 30 #1 Dubbs	TERMS Well I	No. Le	ease	County	Contractor	We	II Туре	We	ell Category	Job Purpos	ie .	Operator
Mileage - 1 Way Sunit PRICE AMOUNT	Net 30 #1	Dı	ubbs	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement Port C	ollar	Wayne
S77D	PRICE REF.			DESCRIPT		QTY		UM	UNIT PRICE		TNUOMA	
5.30% 112.49	577D 105 330 276 581D 583D	Pump Char Port Collar Swift Multi Flocele Service Cha Drayage Subtotal	ge Tool Ren i-Density S	Standard (MID ent	CON II)		2	1 1 145 50 200	Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Sacks	800.00 400.00 11.50 1.10 1.10		80.00 800.00 400.00T 1,667.50T 55.00T 220.00 199.70
Thank You For Your Business In 20051									K)	

We Look Forward To Serving You In 2006!

Total

\$3,534.69



CHARGE TO:		
PALOMOJO	PENEOLEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY STATE ZID CODE		

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{TICKET} \\ N^{\underline{0}} & 9747 \end{array}$

Seri	vices, l	inc.	C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DDE								PAG	1	OF	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO).	LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DAT	E	ION	/NER	
<u> ١. ما دي د مير له</u>		41				SIBUA	2234		Ks					1-27-06		SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE CC	NTRACT	OR		- 50	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIDDED	DELIVERED TO OPPER NO						24.6	
3		SERVICE SALES		DS-W	-				VIA	LOUGH	U,O						
		WELL TYPE		l l		TEGORY JOB PU				WELL PERMIT	NO.		1	L LOCATION		A	
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		OCL			<u>DEN</u>	ilopmett	COMT PORT COUR	<u> </u>					<u> 01</u>	150M, Ks-3	<u> </u>	W, 1/2 W, SS	
		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IIONS											•		•	
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/	-	ACCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION		-					UNIT		446111	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	**************************************	DESCRIPTION	*****************		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	-	AMOUNT	
<u>\$75</u>			1			MILEAGE 4 104		and the second s	721010:00 (Factor Control	20	me			ч	00	80	00
<u> </u>			1		<u> </u>	PUMP SLEVICE				1	308			800	00	800	00
<u> 105</u>			1		-	PORT COLLUZ OFFI	عاد 2001				1 <u>303</u>			400	100	400	100
								78844-1-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-							<u> </u>		<u> </u>
330			1			SLIEFT MUCH BO	ISINY SLAVORS			145	ا (2الا				50	1667	50
276			1			FLOCELE				وي ا	کی			ì	lo	55	00
<u>581</u>			1			STRUTTE CHARGE CO	MI			200	SVS)	10	220	100
583						Derence				19970	کٹ	199.7	M	j	100	199	,
															1		
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees to			ALVIT TO		SUR		AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	A I		
the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side here	of whic	ch include	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:		QUIPMENT JT BREAK	PERFORMED	l			PAGE 101	AL	3422	20
but are not limited	d to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, II	NDEM	NITY, and	i				DERSTOO				1				
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provisio	ns.			and the control of th	SWIFT SER	VICES INC	OUR SE	OUR NEED RVICE W	AS							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CO	USTOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT PRI	OR TO	**************************************			•			HOUT DELAY?				Ness			
START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOODS	· //				P.O. BC	OX 466	AND PE	RFORME	HE EQUIPMENT D JOB				TAX	_	112	1119
x Merk l	Lucy	/de				NESS CITY,	KS 67560	SATISF	actorily	?	- 1			TAX _5.3%	0	1100	
DATE SIGNED	T	IME SIGNED		A.M.		•		ARE YO	U SATISF	IED WITH OUR PES	SERVICE	:? □ NO		,			
1-27-0	6	1100	***************************************	<u>□ P.M.</u>	\dashv	785-79	ช-2300		☐ CUS	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		3534	69
<i>f</i>		CUSTOM	ER ACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	ATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	wledges re	eceipt of t	he materials ar	nd servic	ces listed on th	is ticket.	and the state of t			
SWIFT OPERATOR	Jan. 1			AP	PROVA	AL										Thank Y	011
				L_												TIMIN I	···

DATE 1-27-06 SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** WELL NO. TICKET NO. タウソウ CUSTOMER PALOMENO PETROLEUM DUBBS CEMENT PORT COUR PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME ((BBD)-(GAL) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING TUBING 1100 ON LOUATON PORT COLLAR e 1839' 23/8×51/2 1000 PSE-TEST CASSUE - HEW 1145 21/2 1150 400 OPEN PORT COURS- DUT RATE 31/2 1155 80 MOX COMET - 145 SES SMD 1/4 # FLOCK 400 3/2 1220 DESPLACE COUNT 550 1225 1000 CLOSE PORT COURSE - PIETEST - HEID CORCULATOR 10 SKS CEMOT TO POT 1235 31/2 RUN 4 375 COCCUPATE CICAN 20 WASH UP TRUCK PULL YOUL 1330 JOB COMPLETE THANKYOU WAWE DUSTY SHADE



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



DATE	INVOICE#
1/14/2006	9728

Viji. 783-796-2300

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 JAN I 8 **200**6

AcidizingCementTool Rental

TERMS	Well No	. Lease	County	Contractor	We	ІІ Туре	w	ell Category	Job Purpos	е	Operator
Net 30	#1	Dubbs	Ness	Pickrell Drilling		Oil	Г	Development	5-1/2" LongStr	ing	Wayne
PRICE F	REF.		DESCRIPT	ION		QTY UM			UNIT PRICE	A	MOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 330 276 290 581D 583D	P L M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	fileage - 1 Way ump Charge - Long iquid KCL (Clayfix Iud Flush 1/2" Centralizer 1/2" Cement Baske 1/2" Port Collar - T 1/2" Latch Down P 1/2" Insert Float Sh 1/2" Rotating Head wift Multi-Density S ocele -Air ervice Charge Ceme rayage	t fop Joint #66 - lug & Baffle noe With Auto I Rental Standard (MID)	1839 Feet Fill		173	10 3 1 1 1 1 175 44 2 175 3.84	Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s)	4.00 1,250.00 25.00 0.75 60.00 225.00 2,000.00 210.00 250.00 11.50 1.10 20.00 1.10 1.00		80.00 1,250.00 50.00T 375.00T 600.00T 675.00T 2,000.00T 250.00T 250.00T 48.40T 40.00T 192.50 173.84 8,207.24 345.08

Thank You For Your Business In 2005! We Look Forward To Serving You In 2006!

Total

\$8,552.32



CHARGE TO:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DALOMENO	PEDROLEUM		
ADDRESS		The second secon	
CITY CTATE 7ID CODE			

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{TICKET} \\ N^{\underline{0}} & 9728 \end{array}$

Sen	vices, Inc.		CITY, STATE	, ZIP CC	DDE		B. H. L. Markey						PAG	E 1	OF 2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PRO	JECT NO.	L	ASE		I COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	ICITY			In	ATE	1014	NER	
1. NESS CATE	142	# 1			DUBBS	2236		Ks				"		-		
2.	TICKET TY	PE CONTRAC	TOR		9-33-3	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0		OI	1-14-06 RDER NO.		SAME	
3.	SER\ D SALE	S	PECKES	u i	7616			VIA	1 200	LOTA						
Constitution of the Consti	WELL TYPI	_	lw			JRPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.		w	ELL LOCATION	-		-
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		OTC ISTRUCTIONS		<u>13 A</u>	scopmut	51/2 " LONG 51/R)	<u>ಬ6</u>	Albert I was a second				R	ANSOM JUT	<u>- 3i</u>	1,22,124	12.6
PRICE	SECONDARY REFEREN	CE/	ACCOUNTIN	IG		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							LIANT			
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	,
575				-	MILEAGE # 104			to continuous some sono con) ડે0	ME	This calculate construction to the design of		ч	00	80	00
578				-	PUMP STAUTCE		Standing of the same of the sa		4608	FT	<u> </u>	2008	1250	00	1250	00
731				 	ready Ker	ALI			<u> </u>	GAL			25	00	50	00
<u> </u>				-	MUSFLUSH		TV WAS LIKE A TAXABLE STREET,	2 11 10 days - 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	<u> 500</u>	GAL				75	375	00
402				_	CWTEALTISES				10	EA	<u>5h</u>	1,4	bo	00	600	00
<u> 403</u>				ļ	CEMENT BASKETS				3	ξA	**************************************		225	00	675	00
404		1		<u> </u>	PORT COLLAR	7095	T#6	6	j	S.A.	1839	FT	2000	00	1000	100
<u> 40b</u>				<u> </u>	WITH DOWN 1	PLUG - BAFFEE	**************************************		ì	84			210	00	<u> </u>	00
<u> </u>				_	LUSSET FLOATS	SHOE W/ AUTO	Fall	4,	<u> </u>	ęД			250	00	250	00
419		\		_	ASH JESTANOR	RETAL		- This drives a second	1	30E			250	∞	રૂડ૦	100
MV Table Control Contr				-											-	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer hereby ackno	wledges and	l l agrage t	T			T	SUR	VEY	AGRE	UN-	DIS-				-
the terms and con	ditions on the reverse sid	le hereof whi	ch include),	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:		QUIPMENT UT BREAKI	PERFORMED		DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL L	5740	
	to, PAYMENT, RELEA	ASE, INDEM	NITY, an	d			WE UNI	DERSTOOL) AND			1		_	<u> </u>	100
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provisions. JSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGI	ENT PRIOR TO		_	SWIFT SER'	VICES, INC.	OUR SE	RVICE WA		1		†		[#] 2	2467	124
START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOODS	ENTERIOR TO			P.O. BO	OX 466			IE EQUIPMENT JOB			†	subtot:	ə!	8207	24
NKek.	Sheph				NESS CITY		SATISF	ACTORILY'	?	1		<u> </u>	TAX Ness 5	.37	345	08
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	/830	<u> </u>	1	785-79		ARE YO	OU SATISFI	ED WITH OUR S] NO]/			
7									OMER DID NO				TOTAL		8552	132
SWIET ODER TOR	CU	ISTOMER ACC				The customer hereby acknow	wledges re	eceipt of th	e materials ar	id services	listed on th	nis ticket.				
SWIFT OPERATOR	Wass		AF	PROVA	L										Thank I	ou!



PO Box 466 Ness City KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 9728

2467.24

PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING TIME DESCRIPTION OTY UNI OTY UNI PRICE AMOUNT 330 I SUTER MULTI- DISCRY STANKED 175 SKS 11/50 2012 50	Service	o. Inc. Off:	78	5-798-230	0		PALOMEN PERPOLEUM	MELL DO	B85	41		DATE 1-14-	90	PAGE OF	 2
330 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310	PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF TI	ME	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	L/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	r
276 1 0-AN2 2 600 40 600 290 1 0-AN2 2 600 40 600	330		Ì				BROWN YTTERD - THUM YELLS		T	T			50	2012	150
240 1 0-A)2 2 0-A)2 1 0-A)2 1 0-A)2 1 0-A)2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	276)					1	ı						1
\$81 1 Service Charge Cubic Ret 175 10 192 50 583 1) Service Charge Cubic Ret 175 10 193 54 55 583 1) Service Charge Cubic Ret 173.84 100 173.84 100 173.84 100 173.84	290		1				D-ADR								
583															
583									L						
583															Ī
583	j														
583															
583										İ					
583															<u> </u>
583						_								į	<u>i</u>
583								<u> </u>							<u> </u>
583						\dashv		<u> </u>							<u></u>
583						_		ļ					\perp		<u> </u>
583					_	\perp									!
583						4									<u></u>
583						4									
583						4							\bot		<u></u>
583										<u>_</u>		<u> </u>	\perp		
583					-	-							_		<u> </u>
583					-	+				ļ.	_		4	<u> </u>	<u></u>
583		-				+					_			<u> </u>	
583					-	\dashv				<u> </u>	_				
583						-	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		<u> </u>			\bot		
	•		-			- 1					_				
	585				<u> </u>		CHARGE 17384 20	<u> </u>						1731	<u>84</u>

JOB LOG CUSTOMER SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 1-14-06 PAGE NO

PALO	NrJO PE	ROLEUM	WELL NO.	- 1	1	LEASE	50BBC	S JOB TYPE S 1/2 " LONGSTRENG TICKET NO. 9728					
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBD)(GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSUR	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS					
NO.	 	(BPM)	(BBLP(GAL)		С	TUBING	CASING						
	1800				\dashv			on rowwy					
***************************************	1900				+								
	1400				\dashv	M. III.		START 51/2" CASNIGIN WELL					
					+			70 44.5					
					\dagger	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TD-4615 SET & 4608 TP-4611 51/2 #/FT 14					
***************************************					\dagger								
***************************************					\dagger			ST-25.36					
					1			CUNEROUS-1, 2, 3, 6, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 65					
	·							PORT COLLUL = 1839 70P JT # 66					
		The state of the s			T			107 (1 BB					
	2115							DEOP BALL - CORCUATE ROTATE					
,								RODATE					
	2148	Ь	12				-50 0	PUMP 500 GAL MUDFIUSH "					
	2150	6	૦	V	4		500	PUMP 20 BBLS KELL FLUSH 4					
	2155		4					PLUG RH					
					_								
	2158	<u>८</u>	31	<u> </u>	4		350	MX CSMUT 755KB = 12.2 PP6 "					
		_5	_31		4		250	100 SUB = 13.5 APC 4					
					\downarrow								
	1221				-			23CGJ. PANA TO HEALL					
	2011				+								
	7212				+			RECEASE LATEH DOWN PLUG					
-	22.41				+								
	2214	6/2	0	 -	4			DESPLACE PLUG					
					╬								
		6/12	102		+		800	SHUT OFF RONATE					
	2231	Ь	111.0		+			O V David I Do- A 127 1 2 1					
	ادمم		111.9		+		1750	PLUG DOWN - PSE UP CARCH IN PLUG					
					+		OK	REICARE AST - FLOAT HEW					
					\dagger		OK.	KUUTAC FOC - FLOORI HELD					
				$\neg \dagger$	\top			AU HEAW					
					\top			WEIGHT W					
	2330			$\neg \uparrow$	T			JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU					
					\top			WANG DUSTY, ROB					
								VII (

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

Invoice Number: 100186

Invoice Date: 01/12/06

Sold Palomino Petroleum , Inc. To:

Newton, KS

4924 SE 84th St. 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo P.O. Number..: Dubbs #1

P.O. Date...: 01/12/06

Due Date.: 02/11/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	ΤX
Common Gel Chloride Handling Mileage 183 sks @.06 per Surface Mileage pmp trk Wood Plug	175.00 3.00 5.00 183.00 18.00 s sk per mi	SKS SKS SKS SKS MILE	8.7000 14.0000 38.0000 1.6000 10.9800	1522.50 42.00 190.00 292.80 197.64	T T E E
	1.00 18.00 1.00	JOB MILE EACH	670.0000 5.0000 55.0000	670.00 90.00 55.00	E E T
All Prices Are Net	Parrable 20 Page				

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. Subtotal: 3059.94 Tax....: If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 305.99 95.90 Payments: ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date 0.00 Total . . : 3155.84

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24744 Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:			
DATE 1-5.06 SEC. TWP. RANGE C		I en		
OLD OWNERS CO. 1	som- Dwest 12 north less 175,			
CONTRACTOR Ricksell Dulg TYPE OF JOB Surface Pioc	OWNER Palomine Petroleum			
HOLE SIZE 18 1/2 T.D. 21.5 CASING SIZE 8 7/8 DEPTH 21.2 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 1755x Common 320 4220gel	c/c		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GPPAOX 15"	COMMON_1751ef @ 8.70 ISSE. POZMIX @			
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT / L. B.S.S EQUIPMENT	GEL 3 44 @ 1400 420 CHLORIDE 5 A4 @ 38.00 1900 ASC			
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Jack # 224 HELPER BULK TRUCK # 260 DRIVER				
BŪLK TRUCK # DRIVER	HANDLING 18314 @ 1.60 2923 MILEAGE 18314 06 18 1971			
REMARKS: Plus 6 its 8 8516 csg-cement with 175 sy cament . Displace plug with 16 is is is g fresh water Cement Did	TOTAL 2244 SERVICE	94		
Circ.	DEPTH OF JOB <u>Z6Z</u> * PUMP TRUCK CHARGE <u>670.6</u> EXTRA FOOTAGE @	20		
Marks	MILEAGE 8 @ S.00 90.0 MANIFOLD @ @	<u>ත</u>		
CHARGE TO: Palamino Petroleum STREET	TOTAL	<u> </u>		
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT			
	1-85/8 Wood @55.00 55.00			
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	@			
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or				
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTALSS.cc TAX TOTAL CHARGE	<u></u>		
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX			